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EXHIBIT A: OUTREACH FOR EXISTING HBA PROGRAMS

Academy Mortgage Corporation

Capital One

Community Development Corporation of
Brownsville

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

Envoy Mortgage

Fairway Independent Mortgage

Fairway Independent Mortgage

Fairway Independent Mortgage

International Bank of Commerce

NTFN INC dba Premier Nationwide
Lending

Lone Star National Bank

Irene Benavides

Gina Gonzalez

Oscar Chow

Africa Gibb

Dudley Snyder

Cindy Garza

Juan Mendez

Ellie Ahumada

Heather Welch

(956) 203-0967

(956) 365-6362

(956) 541-4955

(956) 821-9626

(956) 227-3478

(512) 258-0446

(956) 440-1521

(956) 554-7002

(956) 535-0535

(956) 632-3544

(956) 793-1494

(956) 554-6800

Craig.jennings@academy.cc

Irene.benavides@capitalone.com

ggonzalez@cdcb.org

ochow@houseloan.com

agibb@houseloan.com

dsnyder@envoymtg.com

cgarza@fairwaymc.com

juanm@fairwaymc.com

elliea@fairwaymec.com

mortgageservicing@ibc.com

hwelch@pnlending.com

fariasa@lonestarnationalbank.com
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EXHIBIT A: OUTREACH FOR EXISTING HBA PROGRAMS

Brownsville
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Edinburg
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SecurityNational Mortgage Company

Ameripro Funding

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

Fairway Independent Mortgage

Fairway Independent Mortgage

Fairway Independent Mortgage

Fairway Independent Mortgage

Fairway Independent Mortgage

Fairway Independent Mortgage

Louis Candell

Oscar Chow

Africa Gibb

Ana Saez

Cindy Garza

Edgar ]
Hernandez

Jacinto Oviedo

Minerva Simpson

Paty Cabrales

(956) 554-0792

(956) 631-6034

(512) 663-1163

(956) 821-9626

(956) 227-3478

(956) 630-6644

(956) 440-1521

(956) 687-3900

(956) 687-3900

(956) 440-1421

(956) 630-6644

Mindi.turner@securitynational.com

rtorres@ameriprofunding.com

louis.c.candell@wellsfargo.com

ochow@houseloan.com

agibb@houseloan.com

anas@fairwaymc.com

cgarza@fairwaymc.com

edgarh@fairwaymc.com

jacinto@fairwaymc.com

minervas@fairwaymc.com

patyc@fairwaymc.com
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EXHIBIT A: OUTREACH FOR EXISTING HBA PROGRAMS

T™P . -
Edinburg  79/MC E;anlgc dba Premier Nationwide Heather Welch  (956) 793-1494  hwelch@pnlending.com
C

TMP . . . hwelch@pnlending.com
. NTFN INC dba Premier Nationwide (956) 364-2775 X
Harlingen (7:9/MC Lending Heather Welch (956) 793-1494 mguthrie@com

TMP
Harlingen 79/MC
C

TMP
Harlingen 79/MC Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc. Oscar Chow (956) 821-9626 ochow@houseloan.com
C

TMP
Harlingen 79/MC Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc. Africa Gibb (956) 227-3478 agibb@houseloan.com
C

T™MP
Harlingen 79/MC Envoy Mortgage Dudley Snyder (512) 258-0446 dsnyder@envoymtg.com
C

TMP
Harlingen 79/MC Fairway Independent Mortgage Cindy Garza (956) 440-1521 cgarza@fairwaymc.com
C

TMP
Harlingen 79/MC Fairway Independent Mortgage Ellie Ahumada (956) 536-0535 elliea@fairwaymc.com
C

TMP
Harlingen 79/MC Fairway Independent Mortgage Minerva Simpson (956) 440-1521 minervas@fairwaymc.com

1st choice Mortgage - Houstonian

Mortgage Elida Zerrtuche (956) 412-2100 ellie@1stchoicemtg.us

C

TMP
Harlingen 79/MC Houstonian Mortgage Group HECTOR RUIZ (956) 781-4707 HRUIZ 30@YAHOO.COM
C

vsaldanamtl@sbcglobal.net

Harlingen Open Mortgage, LLC (956) 412-1150
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EXHIBIT A: OUTREACH FOR EXISTING HBA PROGRAMS

The Home Lending Group, LLC

Southwest Funding LP

Fairway Independent Mortgage

Academy Mortgage Corporation

Acceptance Capital Mortgage Corp

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

Fairway Independent Mortgage

Houstonian Mortgage Group

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

Ellie Ahumada

Louis Candell

Oscar Chow

Africa Gibb

Jacinto Oviedo

Nancy Woolam

Oscar Chow

(956) 425-4663

(214) 221-5215

(956) 535-0535

(956) 683-6076

(956) 227-2535

(512) 663-1163

(956) 821-9626

(956) 227-3478

(956) 687-3900

(956) 501-5861

(956) 821-9626

clacross@thehomelendinggroup.co
m

info@southwesfunding.com

elliea@fairwaymc.com

craig.jennings@qgacademy.cc

dreyes@acceptancecapital.com

louis.c.candell@wellsfargo.com

ochow@houseloan.com

agibb@houseloan.com

jacinto@fairwaymc.com

n.woolam@hmgtexas.com

ochow@houseloan.com
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EXHIBIT A: OUTREACH FOR EXISTING HBA PROGRAMS

Mission

Mission
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Pharr
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San Benito
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South
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Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

Houstonian Mortgage Group

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

Fairway Independent Mortgage

NTFN INC dba Premier Nationwide
Lending

Georgetown Mortgage DBA Island
Mortgage

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.

Fairway Independent Mortgage

Africa Gibb

Louis Candell

Nancy Woolam

Oscar Chow

Africa Gibb

Ellie Ahumada

Heather Welch

Greg Jones

Oscar Chow

Africa Gibb

Jacinto Oviedo

(956) 227-3478

(512) 663-1163

(956) 501-5861

(956) 821-9626

(956) 227-3478

(956) 535-0535

(956) 793-1494

(956) 761-7400

(956) 821-9626

(956) 227-3478

(956) 687-3900

agibb@houseloan.com

louis.c.candell@wellsfargo.com

n.woolam@hmgtexas.com

ochow@houseloan.com

agibb@houseloan.com

elliea@fairwaymc.com

hwelch@pnlending.com

greg@islandmort.com

ochow@houseloan.com

agibb@houseloan.com

jacinto@fairwaymc.com
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Equal Voice
Network
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City of
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EXHIBIT A: OUTREACH FOR EXISTING HBA PROGRAMS

79/MC Houstonian Mortgage Group

Unit of Government

Harlingen CDC

Local Non Profit
Affordable Homes of South Texas
Unit of Government

Affordable Homes of South Texas

Nancy Woolam

Michelle L.
Mendoza

Michael Siefert

(956) 501-5861

(956) 787-8127

(956) 421-2351

(956) 507 0595
(956) 687-6263
(956) 548-6150

(956) 447-8909

n.woolam@hmagtexas.com

518 E. Harrison, Harlingen, Texas
78550

1150 E. Adams, 2™ Floor,
Brownsville, Texas, 78520
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